Abrasion Protection
Materials
Technical Data For
Corrugated Loom Tubing
APPLICATIONS
• Protect wires from abrasion
• Route and manage a variety of wires and
cables, including fiber optic

Properties Chemical Resistance
NOTE: Typical operating temperature ranges are extended based on end use application and specific environmental tests.
The Functional Part Number System Makes Ordering Easy
Corrugated Loom Tubing Part Number Description
Example: CLT 100 N-C 630
Part Description
Corrugated Loom
Tubing
CLT = Slit Wall
CLTS = Solid Wall
Bundle Diameter
25 = 1/4”
35 = 5/16”
38 = 3/8”
50 = 1/2”
62 = 5/8”
75 = 3/4”
100 = 1”
125 = 1 1/4”
150 = 1 1/2”
188 = 1 7/8”
Material
N = Heat Stabilized Nylon
F = Polyethylene
Package Size
X = 10’
L = 50’
C = 100’
T = 200’
D = 500’
Color Suffix
630 = Heat Stabilized Black
Nylon
20 = Black Polyethylene
3 = Orange
4 = Yellow
Ordering Information - Corrugated Loom Tubing
PANDUIT ® Part Number
Slit Solid Material Color
Inside